26043

POWER BANK BLAU LUX BOX - 2600 mAh
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: GERATE & OUTDOOR - Material: ALUMINIUM

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE
BREITE
HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,026 Kg
EINZELBOX
X 1 pcs

95 mm

22 mm

22 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6 Kg

52 pcs
370 mm
370 mm
190 mm



